
Funding Requirements
2000101

(‘000’S)

INVJBTMENTS

General Rates

Funding Required

Additional Funding Required

($4,067)

($5,ow

6 936)

2001102

(‘000’S)

2002103
('000'S)

6% 4,095)

6 5,052)
6 4,118)

($5,107)

6 958) 6 988)

2003/04
('000'S)

($4,088)

($5,ooo)

($912)

2004lO5
('000'S)

($4,102)
($5,264)

6 1,161)

Rates Allocation

$3,ooo

$ l,ooo

__
b
8
L ($3,ooo)

Years

2005106
('000'S)

($5,913)

($7,029)

6 1,116)

2006107
('000'S)

($5,919)

($7,276)

6 1,357)

2007108
('000'S)

$
($ 7,270)

($7,270)

2008109
('000'S)

$
($7,253)

6 7,253)

2009llO

(‘000’S)

$

($ 7,420)

($ 7,420)

I * General Rates -C Funding Required
I
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2000/01
(‘000’S)

2001102 2002103 2003104 2004/05 2005/06 2006107 2007108 2008109 2009110
(‘000’S) (‘000’S) (‘000’S) (‘000%) (‘000’S) (‘000’S) (%00’s) (‘000’S) (‘000’S)

TREASURY MANAGEMENT

General Rates
Funding Required

Additional Funding Required

($ 2,391)
6 2,644)

6 2,416)
($2,745)

(8 329)

6 2,417)
6 2,748)

($331)

($ 2,417)
6 2,748)

$
($2,911)

6 253) 6 331)

($2,416) 6 2,416) ($2,416)
($2,783) ($2,822) ($2,864)

6 367) 6 406) (8 448) (8 2,911)

$ $
6 2,963) 6 3,019)

($2,963) ($3,019)

PLANTATION FORESTRY

General Rates
Funding Required

Additional Funding Required

RESERVE FORESTS

6 3w
6 3w

6 )

6 300)
($3w

S

6 3w
6 300)

0 3w
6 3w

6 300)
6 3w

$

$
0 3w

(8 1

6 300)
6 3w

6 )

General Rates
Funding Required

Additional Funding Required

AKURA CONSERVATION CENTRE

($75)
6 75)

(8 )

($75)
($75)

(8)

($75)
6 75)

6 75)
6 75)

($75)
6 75)

$
c§ 75)

8 $ $ (8 75)

General Rates
Funding Required

Additional Funding Required

WAIRARAPA WORKSHOP

($37)
($35)

$ 2

6 37)
6 35)

$2

6 45)
($35)

8 10

6 45)
6 35)

$10

$
($35)

6 35)

General Rates
Funding Required

6 13
6 15)

@ 15)
($ 15)

($ 15)
($ 15)

Additional Funding Required

STADIUM INVESTMENT

8 $ 8 8

General Rates $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $ $ $
Funding Required $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676 $2,676

Additional Funding Required 8 8 8 $ S 8 8 $2,676 8 2,676 8 2,676
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